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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ballbusters 11

Show Me Your TDs
Dink and Dunk
Dynasty500

Nerd 1

Chief Counselor |

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500

Dink and Dunk
Junkyard Dog

Nerd 1

Hard Rockers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500

Dink and Dunk
Junkyard Dog

Nerd 1

Hard Rockers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500

Show Me Your TDs
3rd$500DynastyMike
Dynasty500

Suncoast DYN 5

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500

Show Me Your TDs
3rd$500DynastyMike
Dink and Dunk
Suncoast DYN 5

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500
Show Me Your TDs
3rd$500DynastyMike
Dink and Dunk
Dynasty500

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500
Show Me Your TDs
3rd$500DynastyMike
Dynasty500

Suncoast DYN 5

115.85
117.70
136.30
139.95
100.80
133.55

146.05
89.75
113.50
73.95
85.15
101.90

107.05
93.85
97.65

137.45

145.00

138.75

136.15
112.90
108.55
132.80
123.30
176.25

99.65
98.75
75.25
132.50
135.50
155.40

101.00
100.90
93.90
84.50
125.40
149.55

136.05
81.90
61.20

121.95

152.45
90.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Steel 2 Dyn 500
3rd$500DynastyMike
Junkyard Dog
Suncoast DYN 5
Hard Rockers
Dyno500

Show Me Your TDs
3rd$500DynastyMike
Dynasty500
Suncoast DYN 5
Chief Counselor |
Dyno500

3rd$500DynastyMike
Show Me Your TDs
Suncoast DYN 5
Dynasty500
Dyno500

Chief Counselor |

Dink and Dunk
Junkyard Dog
Chief Counselor |
Dyno500

Nerd 1

Hard Rockers

Junkyard Dog
Dynasty500
Nerd 1

Hard Rockers
Chief Counselor |
Dyno500

Dyno500

Chief Counselor |
Suncoast DYN 5
Junkyard Dog
Nerd 1

Hard Rockers

Chief Counselor |
Hard Rockers
Junkyard Dog
Dink and Dunk
Dyno500

Nerd 1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

88.50
111.80
71.85
105.90
128.90
109.30

108.10
117.70
150.35
139.60
126.45
114.35

119.30
128.95
114.95
105.70
146.15

62.45

92.40
106.55
129.35
109.75
117.35

87.55

84.80
182.50
96.45
157.70
109.90
126.75

81.95
147.90
148.60
105.50
113.75
129.75

110.00
114.20
75.10
87.10
129.85
85.55
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500

Show Me Your TDs
3rd$500DynastyMike
Dink and Dunk
Junkyard Dog

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500

Show Me Your TDs
3rd$500DynastyMike
Dink and Dunk
Junkyard Dog

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500

Show Me Your TDs
3rd$500DynastyMike
Junkyard Dog

Suncoast DYN 5

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500

Show Me Your TDs
3rd$500DynastyMike
Junkyard Dog
Dynasty500

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Ballbusters 11

Show Me Your TDs

Dink and Dunk
Dynasty500

Nerd 1

Chief Counselor |

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500

Dink and Dunk

Junkyard Dog

Nerd 1

Hard Rockers

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Ballbusters 11

Steel 2 Dyn 500

Dink and Dunk

Junkyard Dog

Nerd 1

Hard Rockers

152.40
109.55

54.15
103.60
118.40
112.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dynasty500
Suncoast DYN 5
Dyno500

Nerd 1

Hard Rockers
Chief Counselor |

Suncoast DYN 5
Nerd 1
Dynasty500
Chief Counselor |
Dyno500

Hard Rockers

Hard Rockers
Dyno500

Dink and Dunk
Dynasty500
Nerd 1

Chief Counselor |

Nerd 1

Dink and Dunk
Hard Rockers
Suncoast DYN 5
Dyno500

Chief Counselor |

Steel 2 Dyn 500
3rd$500DynastyMike
Junkyard Dog
Suncoast DYN 5
Hard Rockers
Dyno500

Show Me Your TDs
3rd$500DynastyMike
Dynasty500
Suncoast DYN 5
Chief Counselor |
Dyno500

3rd$500DynastyMike
Show Me Your TDs
Suncoast DYN 5
Dynasty500
Dyno500

Chief Counselor |
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111.25

91.00
123.50
102.35
158.35
133.05

Page 2/3



One for the Thumb

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 31 9:48am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

3rd$500DynastyMike
Ballbusters 11
Chief Counselor |
Dink and Dunk
Dynasty500
Dyno500

Hard Rockers
Junkyard Dog

Nerd 1

Show Me Your TDs
Steel 2 Dyn 500
Suncoast DYN 5

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

3rd$500DynastyMike
Ballbusters 11
Chief Counselor |
Dink and Dunk
Dynasty500
Dyno500

Hard Rockers
Junkyard Dog

Nerd 1

Show Me Your TDs
Steel 2 Dyn 500
Suncoast DYN 5

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

3rd$500DynastyMike
Ballbusters 11
Chief Counselor |
Dink and Dunk
Dynasty500
Dyno500

Hard Rockers
Junkyard Dog

Nerd 1

Show Me Your TDs
Steel 2 Dyn 500
Suncoast DYN 5

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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