

### One for the Thumb

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Ballbusters 11	115.85	VS	Steel 2 Dyn 500	88.50
Show Me Your TDs	117.70	VS	3rd\$500DynastyMike	111.80
Dink and Dunk	136.30	VS	Junkyard Dog	71.85
Dynasty500	139.95	VS	Suncoast DYN 5	105.90
Nerd 1	100.80	VS	Hard Rockers	128.90
Chief Counselor I	133.55	VS	Dyno500	109.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Ballbusters 11	146.05	VS	Show Me Your TDs	108.10
Steel 2 Dyn 500	89.75	VS	3rd\$500DynastyMike	117.70
Dink and Dunk	113.50	VS	Dynasty500	150.35
Junkyard Dog	73.95	VS	Suncoast DYN 5	139.60
Nerd 1	85.15	VS	Chief Counselor I	126.45
Hard Rockers	101.90	VS	Dyno500	114.35
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Ballbusters 11	107.05	VS	3rd\$500DynastyMike	119.30
Steel 2 Dyn 500	93.85	VS	Show Me Your TDs	128.95
Dink and Dunk	97.65	VS	Suncoast DYN 5	114.95
Junkyard Dog	137.45	VS	Dynasty500	105.70
Nerd 1	145.00	VS	Dyno500	146.15
Hard Rockers	138.75	VS	Chief Counselor I	62.45
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ballbusters 11	136.15	VS	Dink and Dunk	92.40
Steel 2 Dyn 500	112.90	VS	Junkyard Dog	106.55
Show Me Your TDs	108.55	VS	Chief Counselor I	129.35
3rd\$500DynastyMike	132.80	VS	Dyno500	109.75
Dynasty500	123.30	VS	Nerd 1	117.35
Suncoast DYN 5	176.25	VS	Hard Rockers	87.55
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Ballbusters 11	99.65	VS	Junkyard Dog	84.80
Steel 2 Dyn 500	98.75	VS	Dynasty500	182.50
Show Me Your TDs	75.25	VS	Nerd 1	96.45
3rd\$500DynastyMike	132.50	VS	Hard Rockers	157.70
Dink and Dunk	135.50	VS	Chief Counselor I	109.90
Suncoast DYN 5	155.40	VS	Dyno500	126.75
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	101.00		Dumo500	04.05
Ballbusters 11	101.00	VS	Dyno500	81.95
Steel 2 Dyn 500	100.90	VS	Chief Counselor I Suncoast DYN 5	147.90
Show Me Your TDs 3rd\$500DynastyMike	93.90 84.50	VS	Junkyard Dog	148.60 105.50
Dink and Dunk	125.40	VS	Nerd 1	113.75
Dynasty500	149.55	VS VS	Hard Rockers	129.75
Week 7 NEL Mark 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Ballbusters 11	136.05	10	Chief Counselor I	110.00
Steel 2 Dyn 500	81.90	VS	Hard Rockers	114.20
Show Me Your TDs	61.90 61.20	VS VS	Junkyard Dog	75.10
3rd\$500DynastyMike	121.95	vs VS	Dink and Dunk	87.10
Dynasty500	152.45	VS VS	Dyno500	129.85
Suncoast DYN 5	90.40	VS VS	Nerd 1	85.55
	00110			00.00



## One for the Thumb

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Ballbusters 11	152.40	VS	Dynasty500	111.25
Steel 2 Dyn 500	109.55	VS	Suncoast DYN 5	91.00
Show Me Your TDs	54.15	VS	Dyno500	123.50
3rd\$500DynastyMike	103.60	VS	Nerd 1	102.35
Dink and Dunk	118.40	VS	Hard Rockers	158.35
Junkyard Dog	112.35	VS	Chief Counselor I	133.05
Julikyalu Dog	112.55	v5	Chief Courseion 1	155.05
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ballbusters 11		VS	Suncoast DYN 5	
Steel 2 Dyn 500		VS	Nerd 1	
Show Me Your TDs		VS	Dynasty500	
3rd\$500DynastyMike		VS	Chief Counselor I	
Dink and Dunk		VS	Dyno500	
Junkyard Dog		VS	Hard Rockers	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10			Hard Dealers	
Ballbusters 11		VS	Hard Rockers	
Steel 2 Dyn 500		VS	Dyno500	
Show Me Your TDs		VS	Dink and Dunk	
3rd\$500DynastyMike		VS	Dynasty500	
Junkyard Dog		VS	Nerd 1	
Suncoast DYN 5		VS	Chief Counselor I	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ballbusters 11		VS	Nerd 1	
Steel 2 Dyn 500		VS	Dink and Dunk	
Show Me Your TDs		VS	Hard Rockers	
3rd\$500DynastyMike		VS	Suncoast DYN 5	
Junkyard Dog		VS	Dyno500	
Dynasty500		VS	Chief Counselor I	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Ballbusters 11			Staal 2 Durp 500	
Show Me Your TDs		VS	Steel 2 Dyn 500	
		VS	3rd\$500DynastyMike	
Dink and Dunk		VS	Junkyard Dog Suncoast DYN 5	
Dynasty500		VS		
Nerd 1		VS	Hard Rockers	
Chief Counselor I		VS	Dyno500	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Ballbusters 11		VS	Show Me Your TDs	
Steel 2 Dyn 500		VS	3rd\$500DynastyMike	
Dink and Dunk		VS	Dynasty500	
Junkyard Dog		VS	Suncoast DYN 5	
Nerd 1		VS	Chief Counselor I	
Hard Rockers		VS	Dyno500	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Ballbusters 11		VS	3rd\$500DynastyMike	
Steel 2 Dyn 500		VS	Show Me Your TDs	
Dink and Dunk		VS	Suncoast DYN 5	
Junkyard Dog		VS	Dynasty500	
Nerd 1		VS	Dyno500	
Hard Rockers		VS	Chief Counselor I	

No Games Scheduled

# Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

RealTin

3rd\$500DynastyMike Ballbusters 11 Chief Counselor I Dink and Dunk Dynasty500 Dyno500 Hard Rockers Junkyard Dog Nerd 1 Show Me Your TDs Steel 2 Dyn 500 Suncoast DYN 5

### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

3rd\$500DynastyMike Ballbusters 11 Chief Counselor I Dink and Dunk Dynasty500 Dyno500 Hard Rockers Junkyard Dog Nerd 1 Show Me Your TDs Steel 2 Dyn 500 Suncoast DYN 5

### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

3rd\$500DynastyMike Ballbusters 11 Chief Counselor I Dink and Dunk Dynasty500 Dyno500 Hard Rockers Junkyard Dog Nerd 1 Show Me Your TDs Steel 2 Dyn 500 Suncoast DYN 5 No Games Scheduled